The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FORSYTH COUNTY HACKS 2023-03-01 to 2023-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $500.00
2023-03-13 Arduino Kit Prize txn gnHXOg -$85.42 $414.58
2023-03-14 StickerMule txn brHgJ6 -$31.03 $383.55
2023-03-1550 hacker badges txn oyHNmw -$161.50 $222.05
2023-03-23$50 Amazon Gift Card Prizes (2) txn WBHZLP -$100.00 $122.05
2023-03-24 Snacks and Food txn vgHM2L -$70.44 $51.61
2023-03-26 WAL-MART #4185 txn nEHWp8 -$20.82 $30.79
2023-03-27PIZZA HUT 9980 txn 5WHOKO -$153.56 -$122.77
2023-03-27Invoice to Postman Inc txn NQHL4A $200.00 $77.23

ACH DEBIT PAYPAL INST XFER THE HACK FOUNDATIO
SREEDEVI ANEM PAYP txn VOH54n -$77.23 $0.00
WITHDRAWN: $700.00. DEPOSITED: $200.00. $0.00

2023-03-28

Forsyth County Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Forsyth County Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



